Bill to

"Sunflower" Ltd.

1600 Amphitheatre Parkway
Mountain View, 94043

CA

United States

# Description

1 Projecting
- Context menu for invoices list

2 Develop
- Invoice number format template
- [PRO] Duplicating invoices
- Language support
- Context menu for invoices list

3 Analysis
- [PRO] Duplicating invoices
- Language support

Was ist mit Beschreibung

INV/20111209-22

Company info

Invoice ID

Issue date

Due date

Invoice

Qty

x1.0

x17.0

x3.0

Sub total

INV/20111209

February 10, 2026
February 21, 2026

Unit price

€50,00

€40,00

€35,00

Discount (10.0%)

Tax 18.0%

Amount Due

-22

Total

€50,00

€680,00

€105,00

€751,50
-€83,50
€135,27
€886,77
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