

Bill to

"Sunflower" Ltd.
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway
Mountain View, 94043
CA
United States

Invoice ID **INV/20111209-22**

Issue date February 10, 2026
Due date February 21, 2026

Invoice

#	Description	Qty	Unit price	Total
1	Projecting - Context menu for invoices list	x1.0	€50,00	€50,00
2	Develop - Invoice number format template - [PRO] Duplicating invoices - Language support - Context menu for invoices list	x17.0	€40,00	€680,00
3	Analysis - [PRO] Duplicating invoices - Language support	x3.0	€35,00	€105,00

Sub total	€751,50
Discount (10.0%)	-€83,50
Tax 18.0%	€135,27
Amount Due	€886,77

Was ist mit Beschreibung